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Cube Marketing

74 cm

Surface / Color

structured varnish arctic white
structured varnish lava black

stainless steel

plastic

nickel-plated, matt

structured varnish arctic white
structured varnish lava black

Item number

11345
11346

12040
12041

12042

12043
12044

11334

11878
11879	
	

Sales price

160 Euro
160 Euro

130 Euro
190 Euro

150 Euro

140 Euro
140 Euro

170 Euro

55 Euro
55 Euro

on request

* Structured varnish colors can be customized on request against surcharge.           

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)

Holzmedia GmbH

450/610 x 450/610 x 740 mm

410 x 410 x 640 mm

450 x 450 mm

11324

11325

1.660 Euro

 on request

Housing and base plate made of MDF, finished with structured varnish.
With various options for the integration of technlogy

as well as data connector panels.

Type / Design

Type / Design storage surface:	

Dimensions (W x D x H)

- Furniture, outside (base plate)

- Technology housing (fittings not included)

- Storage surface (W x D)

Color* / Item number

arctic white

lava black

Base price for 1 unit
excluding transportation
(order of 3 or more = scaled conditions!)

Shipping

Options

Cable roll holder 
on the back side of the mobile version

Custom cutouts
for free positioning of keypads, control panels or 
connector panels

Sleeve for cable routing Ø 20 mm
custom positioning, includes cutout and installation

Cable passage Ø 60 mm
for free positioning, incl. cutouts in body

Door lock (per door/piece)

Shelf for technology housing

Data connector panel / media flap

Media Cube_X4 - regular
as a mobile media unit at table height

on request

inside unvarnished
inside varnished

white
black

new

P. 48



Surface / Color

structured varnish arctic white
structured varnish lava black

stainless steel

plastic

nickel-plated, matt

structured varnish arctic white
structured varnish lava black

Item number

11345
11346

12040
12041

12042

12043
12044

11334

11878
11879

Sales price

160 Euro
160 Euro

130 Euro
190 Euro

150 Euro

140 Euro
140 Euro

170 Euro

55 Euro
55 Euro

on request

* Structured varnish colors can be customized on request against surcharge.           

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)

Holzmedia GmbH

450/610 x 450/610 x 1100 mm

410 x 410 x 1000 mm

450 x 450 mm

11326

11327

1.880 Euro

  on request
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Housing and base plate made of MDF, finished with structured varnish.
With various options for the integration of technlogy

as well as data connector panels.

Type / Design

Type / Design storage surface:	

Dimensions (W x D x H)

- Furniture, outside (base plate)

- Technology housing (fittings not included)

- Storage surface (W x D)

Color* / Item number

arctic white

lava black

Base price for 1 unit
excluding transportation
(order of 3 or more = scaled conditions!)

Shipping

Options

Cable roll holder 
on the back side of the mobile version

Custom cutouts
for free positioning of keypads, control panels or 
connector panels

Sleeve for cable routing Ø 20 mm
custom positioning, includes cutout and installation

Cable passage Ø 60 mm
for free positioning, incl. cutouts in body

Door lock (per door/piece)

Shelf for technology housing

Data connector panel / media flap

Media Cube_X4 - high
as a mobile media unit at standing table height

on request

inside unvarnished
inside varnished

white
black

110 cm

new

P. 49




